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9=12=1981 HORA: 17,13

C=0OLIVENCIA RUIZ
C=PELAEZ REDAJO
C=-PEREZ MIYARES
C=PINEIRO AMIGO
C=REOL TEJADA

C=RUIZ MONRABAL
C=SABATER ESCUDE
C=SANJUAN BORDA
C=SATRUSTEGUI FERNANDEZ
C=-TOME ROBLA

C=TRILLO TORRES
C=VAZGUEZ GUILLEN
C=YEBRA MARTUL=ORTEGA

S=ACOSTA CUBERO

S=BALLESTERO PAREJA

S=BARRANCO GALLARDO
S=BUENO Y VICENTE
S=CALAHORRO TELLEZ
S=CASTELLS FERRER
S=CRUANES MOLINA
S=-FERNANDEZ MOREDA
S-FUENTES LAZARO
S=GARCIA MIRALLES
S=GONZALEZ VILA
§=IZGUIERDO ROJO

§=MARIN GONZALEZ

§=NAVARRETE MERINO
S=PARDO YANEZ
S=PEINADO MORENO
S=PLA PASTOR
S=RAMIREZ HEREDIA
S-RODRIGUEZ PARDO

‘§=RUIZ~-TAGLE MORALES

S§=SAENZ LORENZO
S=SANJUAN DE LA ROCHA
S=SILVA CIENFUEGOS
S=-SOTILLO MARTI
§=VAZQUEZ FOUZ

‘§S=YANEZ=BARNUEVO
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C=0ORPEZ ASENST
C-PELAYOD DUGUE
C=-PERNAS MARTINEZ
C=PUJADAS DOMINGO
C=REVILLA LOPEZ
C=RUIZ NAVARRO
C=SAENZ=DIEZ GANDARA
C~SANMARTIN LOSADA
C=SENTIS ANFRUNS
C=TORRE PRADOS
C-ULLOA VENCE
C=VEGA ESCANDON
C«ZARAGOZA GOMIS

SOCIALISTAS DEL CONGRESO
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321
40
204
186
291
105
292
406
49
315
312
124
112
213
110
210
320
118
294
211
187
415
52
50
316
121

S=ALVAREZ DE PAZ
S=BARON CRESPO
S=BERNAL SOTO
S=CAAMANO BERNAL
S=CANO PINTO

S=COLINO SALAMANCA
S=CUENCA DOBLADO
S«FRANCO GUTIEZ
S«-GALEOTE JIMENEZ
S=GARCIA ROLLAN
S=GRACIA PLAZA

SeLAZO DIAZ _
S=MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
S=NUNEZ ENCABO
S=PECES=BARBA MARTINEZ
S=PEREZ FERNANDEZ
S=PLANA PLANA

S=RAMOS FDEZ,=TORRECILLA

§«RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

S=SAAVEDRA ACEVEDO
S=SALINAS MOYA
S«SANZ FERNANDEZ
S=SOLANA,FCO. JAVIER
S=TRIAY LLOPIS
S=VAZQUEZ MENENDEZ
S=YUSTE GRIJALBA

GRUPO COMUNISTA
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344
72
144
165
152
60
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65
83
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146
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290
el6
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150
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37
287
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C=PAYOD SUBIZA
C=PEREZ LOPEZ
C=PIN ARBOLEDAS
C-QUINTAS SEOANE
C=RCDRIGUEZ MOROY
C=SABALETE JIMENEZ
C=SANCHEZ DE LECON
C=SARRAGA GOMEZ
C=SCLER TURMD
C=TCRRES IZQUIERDO
C=VALLE PEREZ
C=VILARINO SALGADO

S=AMATE RODRIGUEZ
S«BARRAGAN RICO
S=BLANCO GARCIA
S=CABEZAS PEREZ
S=CASTELLANO
S=CRISTOBAL MONTES
S=DJAZ SOL

S=FUEJO LAGO
S=GARCTA ARIAS
S=GONZALEZ OTAZO
S=GRANADO BOMBIN
S=MADRID LOPEZ
S=MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ
S=PADRON DELGADO
S=FEDREGOSA GARRIDO
S=PIAZUELO PLOU
S=PONS IRAZAZABAL
S«RCDRIGUEZ IBARRA
S«RCORIGUEZ VALVERDE
S=SAENZ COSCULLUELA
SeSANCHEZ AYUSO
S=SAPENA GRANELL
S=SCLANA, LUIS
S=VARGAS=MACHUCA
S=VICENTE MARTIN
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DIA: S=-12-1981

353 C~ABRIL MARTORELL
154 C=-BRAVO DE LAGUNA
158 C=CIERVA Y HOCES
233 C~GARCIA PUMARINO
‘58 C=HERNANDEZ-SITO

35 C-MARTIN RETORTILLO
88 C=MUNOZ GARCIA

150 C~RODRIGUEZ ALCAIDE
140 C=-RUPEREZ RUBIO

66 C=SOLER VALERO

102 S=ALMUNIA AMANN
184 S«CHAVES GONZALEZ
44 S-GONZALEZ MARQUEZ
414 S-~LERMA BLASCO
36 S~TIERNO GALVAN

299 CO-BALLESTEROS PULIDO
196 CO-LOPEZ RAIMUNDO

195 CO-~SARTORIUS ALVAREZ
199 CO=VINTRO CASTELLS

180 SC=-BALLETRO I PUIG

264 CD=AREILZA Y MTEZ~RODAS
338 CO=-TEJADA LORENZO

281 MC=-CUATRECASAS I MEMBRADO

393 V=AGUIRRE KEREXETA
395 V=ELORRIAGA ZARANDONA
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CENTRISTAS (uCD) :
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172 C=ALZAGA VILLAAMIL
30 C~CALVO ORTEGA
166 C=ESCARTIN IPIENS
220 CeGILA GONZALEZ
171 C~HERRERO RGUEZ DE MINON
255 C=MATA GOROSTIZAGA
259 CeMUNOZ PEIRATS
33 C=RODRIGUEZ SAHAGUN
61 C=SANCHEZ TERAN
31 C-SUAREZ GONZALEZ

SOCTALISTAS DEL CONGRESO

.
113 S-BALLESTEROS DURAN
51 S=FAJARDO SPINOLA
39 S-GRACIA NAVARRO
409 S<-PASTOR MARCO
41 S=ZAPATERO GOMEZ

GRUPO COMUNISTA

‘300 CO-CABRAL OLIVEROS
‘302 CO~MONSERRAT SOLE
307 CO=SOLE BARBERA

_SOCIALISTES DE CATALUNYA
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125 SC-CLOTAS CIERCO

COALICION DEMOCRATICA
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263 CD=O0SORIC GARCIA
337 COD=VALLINA VELARDE

MINORIA CATALANA
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283 MC=ROCA I JUNYENT

GRUPO VASCO (PNV)
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398 V-AZCARRAGA RODERO

GRUPO ANDALUCISTA
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91
343
67
245
226
141
137
340
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C=BERENGUER FUSTER
C=CASAN BERNAL
C=FERNANDEZ ORDONEZ
C=GOMEZ ANGULO
C=HUELIN VALLEJO
C=MORENDO GONZALEZ
C=0TERO NOVAS
C=RCVIRA TARAZONA
C=SCLANO CARRERAS

S=BCFILL ABEILHE
S=GARCIA BLOISE
S=GUARDIOLA SELLES
S=RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS

CO=CGARCTIA SANCHEZ

CO=NUNEZ GONZALEZ

CO=SOLE TURA

SC=VIDAL I RIEMBAU

CO=PORTANET SUAREZ

MC=TRIAS FARGAS

VeBUJANDA SARASCLA






